
Week 1 Spring Term 
Mon 5 Jan

Mon 5 Jan 11:15am Students arrive for extended tutor period  - pastoral review

Mon 5 Jan 12:20am Normal lessons from Period 4

Tues 6 Jan 7:00pm Parent Prayer on Zoom

Week 2

Mon 12 Jan 5:30-6:30pm Chamber Concert 

Tue 13 Jan 8:30-p1 Y10 Pastoral Workshop - Peer Pressure

Wed 14 Jan 8:30-p1 Y7 Pastoral Workshop - Physical and Mental Wellbeing 

Wed 14 Jan 5:30-6:30pm Chamber Concert

Thu 15 Jan 8:30am -P1 Y11 Communion

Thu 15 Jan 4.00-8:00pm Year 13 Parents Evening

Fri 16 Jan 8:30-10:00am Y12 RE conference 

Week 1

Mon 19 Jan 3.30-4.30pm Senior Physics Challenge Online (AMW)

Mon 19 Jan 4:00pm                           

Tue 20 Jan  Your Life You Choose workshop   - Year 7

Wed 21 Jan 2:10pm Early close for students - (All students have p1-4)

Thu 22 Jan 8:30am -P1 Y8 Communion

Thu 22 Jan 3:20-4:20pm Yr 9 STEM Interform (LJN)

Thu 22 Jan 4.00-8:00pm Year 11 Parents Evening (all schools)

Fri 23 Jan Enterprise Day - T, F and R

Fri 23 Jan 8:30-p1 Y9 Pastoral Workshop - Consent

Fri 23 Jan p3 onwards Y10 History trip to National Portrait Gallery (30 students)

Week 2

Wed 28 Jan 10:00-12:00pm Ealing Music Service Jazz workshop

Wed 28 Jan 3:30-5:00pm Chemistry Olympiad Y12 and Y13

Wed 28 Jan 3:45-5:00pm

Thu 29 Jan 8:30am -P1 Y13 Communion

Thu 29 Jan 8:30-p1 Y8 Pastoral Workshop - Social Media

Thu 29 Jan 4.00-8:00pm Year 12 Parents Evening (all schools)

Week 1

Tue 3 Feb 8:30-p1 Y11 Pastoral Workshop - Relationships

Tue 3 Feb 7:00pm Parent Prayer on Zoom

Thu 5 Feb 8:30am -P1 Y9 Communion



Thu 5 Feb 4:00-6:00pm Model UN

Thu 5 Feb 6:00-7:30pm Y9 Options Evening 

Fri 6 Feb Y12 MFL trip to Salamanca (returns Weds  11th Feb)

Week 2

Thu 12 Feb Trust Music String Day 

Thu 12 Feb 8:30am -P1 Y12 Communion

Thu 12 Feb p5 and p6 House Music Competition 

Thu 12 Feb 6:30pm Y8 Battlefields Information evening

Fri 13 Feb Staff INSET -  (School closed to students)

Half Term Break Monday 16th to Friday 20th February 

Week 1

Mon 23 Feb Students return to school at 8.30am

Tues 24 Feb Y11 MFL Orals (Q3) 

Tues 24 Feb 3:45-5:00pm

Tues 24 Feb 6:30pm Y12 University prep evening

Wed 25 Feb 8:30-p1 Y7 Pastoral Workshop - Discrimination

Wed 25 Feb Y11 MFL Orals (Q3) 

Thu 26 Feb 8:30am -P1 Y10 Communion

Thu 26 Feb Y11 MFL Orals (Q3) 

Thu 26 Feb 4:00-8:00pm Year 9 Parents evening  

Fri 27 Feb Quarter 3 Assessments begin for Years 11 and 13 only

Fri 27 Feb 8:30am -P1 Y9 Pastoral Workshop - CSE

Fri 27 Feb 2.30-3.30pm Intermediate Physics Challenge 

Sat 28 Feb DofE Training Day (Silver and Bronze)

Week 2 Q3 Assessment Week  (all year groups)

Tue 3 Mar 7:00pm Parent Prayer on Zoom

Sat 7 Mar Y13 Photography trip to Venice and Padova - returns Tues 10th March 

Sun 8 Mar Trust String Concert

Week 1

Mon 9 Mar Y9 MFL German Exchange students visit all week until 13th March

Mon 9 Mar 5:30pm A level Music Recitals (Performances)

Tues 10 Mar 2:10pm Early close for students - (All students have p1-4)

Tues 10 Mar

Tues 10 Mar 6:30pm 6th form information evening for external applicants (TWY/WPN)



Wed 11 Mar p4 and p5 Y7 G&T Maths workshop 3 

4:00pm Classical Music Competition (Junior/Intermediate)

5:30pm Classical Music Competition (Advanced)

Thu 12 Mar Year 8 World War One Battlefields Trip (day 1)

Thu 12 Mar 8:30am -P1 Y7 Communion

Thu 12 Mar 6:30pm Year 7 Celebration of Achievement Evening

Fri 13 Mar Year 8 World War One Battlefields Trip (day 2)

Sat 14 Mar Y9/Y10 MFL French Exchange departs (returns  Thu 19th March)

Week 2 Lent Labyrinth - Y7 and Y8 

Mon 16 Mar 5:00pm-7:00pm A level Music Recitals 

Tues 17 Mar p1-5 Sixth Form Leadership Interviews 

Wed 18 Mar 6th Form Information Evening - T levels (Ada)

Thu 19 Mar p1-5 Sixth Form Leadership Interviews 

Thu 19 Mar UKMT Intermediate Maths Challenge follow-on rounds

Thu 19 Mar 6:30pm Twyford Voices (Twyford Spring Concert)

Fri 20 Mar International Day (own clothes)

Week 1

Mon 23 Mar UCAS convention - all Y12 students off site

Tues 24 Mar p5-p6 New student leadership training

Wed 25 Mar End of Term - Whole School Assembly

Easter Break Thursday 26th March to Friday 10th April






